January 29th Four Person Two Best Ball

Team Gross

Chipman,Jeffery, Munro, Wells.
Jarrett, Jensen Nering, Zimmerman
Beard,Markovich, Ferraro, Schagrin
Agi, Altieri, Callahan, Greenberg

TEAM NET

Carpenter, Carpenter, Morris, Yi
Sonju, Walker, Woodman, Young
Bishop, Lacaillade, Myers,D, Sandling
Hockett,Lange,Serge, Yznaga
Bantiles, Choi, Kurata, OHishi

Gross Skins. $32 Each

Beard (3) #1, Zimmerman (4) #3, Beard (3) #4, O'Malley (4) #6

Net Skins  $39 Each
Walker (1) #1, Chipman (2) #7, Ferraro (1) #8
Walker (2) #15, LaCallidae (2) #17

Super Net Skins $16 Each
Walker (1)#1, Serge (2) #4, Choi (2) #5, Walker (3) #8

Mers 1) #9, Mjones (3) #14, Poteete (ACE) #15

Beat The Pro $65 arry Over to Feb
Patrick Cantlay Shot 66

ParThe Par3's  $30Each
Beard, Wells

Honey Pot Shoot Net 70 or Better. $95

Score

148
148
150
159

121
122
126
127
128

Each
30
30
25
20

30
25
20
15
10


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11193725058579220062?round_index=
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Jarrett
Polies. $33 EACH
# 9 Beard, Wells, Morris, #15 Nering, Poteete
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